
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 154.3 260.0 10

2 Jack  Grace Wichita Collegiate School 155.0 250.0 8

3 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 245.0 6

4 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 225.0 4

5 Chandler Hentzen Parsons High School 155.5 225.0 2

6 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 215.0 1

7 Weston Hill Cheney High School 153.6 205.0 0

8 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 154.7 205.0 0

9 Brayden Mudd Anderson County High School 150.0 200.0 0

10 Braden  Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 200.0 0

11 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 153.8 195.0 0

12 Aric Keaton Parsons High School 154.8 195.0 0

13 Danny Jungo Anderson County High School 153.5 185.0 0

14 Tate Douglas Goodland 155.3 185.0 0

15 Eddie Neel Wellsville High School 156.0 185.0 0

16 Wyatt Atteberry Prairie View High School 154.0 180.0 0

17 Coalton  Zoch Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 165.0 0

18 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 149.6 160.0 0

19 Jay Muse Prairie View High School 156.0 150.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 465.0 10

2 Josue Monroy Hugoton 154.3 395.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Jack  Grace Wichita Collegiate School 155.0 380.0 6

4 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 365.0 4

5 Aric Keaton Parsons High School 154.8 355.0 2

6 Chandler Hentzen Parsons High School 155.5 345.0 1

7 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 154.7 330.0 0

8 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 325.0 0

9 Brayden Mudd Anderson County High School 150.0 315.0 0

10 Weston Hill Cheney High School 153.6 315.0 0

11 Danny Jungo Anderson County High School 153.5 300.0 0

12 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 153.8 285.0 0

13 Eddie Neel Wellsville High School 156.0 285.0 0

14 Braden  Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 280.0 0

15 Wyatt Atteberry Prairie View High School 154.0 275.0 0

16 Jay Muse Prairie View High School 156.0 260.0 0

17 Tate Douglas Goodland 155.3 245.0 0

18 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 149.6 230.0 0

19 Coalton  Zoch Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 225.0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 265.0 10

2 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 153.8 255.0 8

3 Chandler Hentzen Parsons High School 155.5 255.0 6

4 Weston Hill Cheney High School 153.6 250.0 4

5 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 245.0 2

6 Aric Keaton Parsons High School 154.8 245.0 1

7 Jack  Grace Wichita Collegiate School 155.0 225.0 0

8 Wyatt Atteberry Prairie View High School 154.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 154.7 195.0 0

10 Jay Muse Prairie View High School 156.0 190.0 0

11 Danny Jungo Anderson County High School 153.5 185.0 0

12 Josue Monroy Hugoton 154.3 175.0 0

13 Braden  Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 175.0 0

14 Eddie Neel Wellsville High School 156.0 170.0 0

15 Brayden Mudd Anderson County High School 150.0 165.0 0

16 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 165.0 0

17 Tate Douglas Goodland 155.3 160.0 0

18 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 149.6 155.0 0

19 Coalton  Zoch Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 155.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 975.0 10

2 Jack  Grace Wichita Collegiate School 155.0 855.0 8

3 Josue Monroy Hugoton 154.3 830.0 6

4 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 825.0 4

5 Chandler Hentzen Parsons High School 155.5 825.0 2

6 Aric Keaton Parsons High School 154.8 795.0 1

7 Weston Hill Cheney High School 153.6 770.0 0

8 Jonah Ferguson Clay Center Community High School 153.8 735.0 0

9 Matthew  Wheeler Scott City 154.7 730.0 0

10 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 715.0 0

11 Brayden Mudd Anderson County High School 150.0 680.0 0

12 Danny Jungo Anderson County High School 153.5 670.0 0

13 Wyatt Atteberry Prairie View High School 154.0 660.0 0

14 Braden  Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 655.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Eddie Neel Wellsville High School 156.0 640.0 0

16 Jay Muse Prairie View High School 156.0 600.0 0

17 Tate Douglas Goodland 155.3 590.0 0

18 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 149.6 545.0 0

19 Coalton  Zoch Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 545.0 0


